
Rotary Foundation Committee Meeting Dates

Meetings via Zoom at 7 pm

Zoom Link Below - 2nd Wednesday of Each Month

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89647944725?pwd=7YsTFVhdbbQ2yLM0QFICq24lqI9IcK.1

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Thursday, March 13, 2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Wednesday, June 11, 2025


